
Niemiecki - rodzina

Rodzina po niemiecku

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Córka

A - Tochter

B - Sohn

2. Matka

A - Mutter

B - Oma

3. Opa

A - Dziadek

B - Babcia

4. Syn

A - Sohn

B - Son

5. Ojciec

A - Vater

B - Father
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Niemiecki - rodzina

Rodzina po niemiecku

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. A

3. A

4. A

5. A
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